Effective Dates - September, 2019

9/4/2019

Accountancy, Board of

9/8/2019

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

9/10/2019

Labor and Workforce Development

Monday, September 9, 2019

0020-05

0080-01-03

0080-02-01

0080-02-12

0080-02-15

0800-02-17

Continuing Education

0020-05-.01
0020-05-.03
0020-05-.04
0020-05-.07
0020-05-.08

Civil Penalties
0080-01-03-.01

Definitions

Basic Requirements

Qualifying Programs

Extension of Time

Failure to Meet CPE Requirements

Civil Penalties

Health Requirements for Admission and Transportation of Livestock and Poultry

0080-02-01-.01
0080-02-01-.11
0080-02-01-.18

Dogs and Cats
0080-02-12-.01
0080-02-12-.02
0080-02-12-.03
0080-02-12-.04
0080-02-12-.05
0080-02-12-.06
0080-02-12-.07

Definitions
Repeal
Repeal

Scope

Definitions

Transport

Disease Programs and Testing Requirements
Quarantine Areas

Orders

Violations

Dog and Cat Dealers

0080-02-15-.01
0080-02-15-.02
0080-02-15-.03
0080-02-15-.04
0080-02-15-.05
0080-02-15-.06
0080-02-15-.07
0080-02-15-.08
0080-02-15-.09
0080-02-15-.10
0080-02-15-.11

Scope

Definitions

License Application and Fees
Reports and Records
Animal Identification
Transport
Inspections

Orders

Violations

Repeal

Repeal

Rules for Medical Payments

0800-02-17-.01
0800-02-17-.02
0800-02-17-.03
0800-02-17-.04
0800-02-17-.05

0800-02-17-.06
0800-02-17-.07
0800-02-17-.08
0800-02-17-.09

0800-02-17-.10
0800-02-17-.11
0800-02-17-.12

Purpose and Scope
Reserved
Definitions
Reserved

Procedure Codes/Adoption of the CMS Medicare Procedures,
Guidelines and Amounts

Procedures for Which Codes Are Not Listed
Modifier Codes
Total Procedures Billed Separately

Independent Medical Examination to Evaluate Medical Aspects of
Case

Payment
Reimbursement for Employee-Paid Services
Recovery of Payment
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Labor and Workforce Development

Labor and Workforce Development

9/11/2019

Board of Water Quality, Oil and Gas 0400-40-03

Board of Water Quality, Oil and Gas 0400-40-04

Monday, September 9, 2019

0800-02-18

0800-02-19

0800-02-17-.13
0800-02-17-.14
0800-02-17-.15

0800-02-17-.16
0800-02-17-.17
0800-02-17-.18
0800-02-17-.19
0800-02-17-.20
0800-02-17-.21

0800-02-17-.22
0800-02-17-.23
0800-02-17-.24
0800-02-17-.25

Penailties for Violations of Fee Schedule Rules
Missed Appointment

Medical Report of Initial Visit and Progress Reports for Other than
In-patient Hospital Care

Additional Records
Deposition/Witness Appearances
Out-of-State Providers
Preauthorization

Reserved

Process for Resolving Differences Between Employers and
Providers Regarding Bills

Committee Review of Fee Schedule Disputes/Hearings
Reserved

Provider and Facility Fees for Copies of Medical Records
Impairment Ratings-Evaluations and in Medical Records

Medical Fee Schedule

0800-02-18-.01

0800-02-18-.02
0800-02-18-.03
0800-02-18-.04
0800-02-18-.05
0800-02-18-.06
0800-02-18-.07

0800-02-18-.08
0800-02-18-.09
0800-02-18-.10
0800-02-18-.11
0800-02-18-.12
0800-02-18-.13
0800-02-18-.14
0800-02-18-.15

Medicare-Basis for System, Applicability, Effective Date, and
Coding References

General Information and Instructions for Use
General Guidelines

Surgical Guidelines

Anesthesia Guidelines

Injections Guidelines

Ambulatory Surgical Centers and Outpatient Hospital Care
(Including Emergency Room Facility Charges)

Chiropractic Services Guidelines

Outpatient Physical and Occupational Therapy Guidelines
Durable Medical Equipment and Implantables

Orthotics and Prosthetics Guidelines

Pharmacy Schedule Guidelines

Ambulance Services Guidelines

Clinical Psychological Service Guidelines

Penalties for Violations of Fee Schedule

Inpatient Hospital Fee Schedule

0800-02-19-.01
0800-02-19-.02
0800-02-19-.03
0800-02-19-.04
0800-02-19-.05
0800-02-19-.06

General Rules

Definitions

Special Ground Rules — Inpatient Hospital Services
Pre-admission Ultilization Review

Other Services

Penalties for Violations of Fee Schedules

General Water Quality Criteria

0400-40-03-.01
0400-40-03-.02
0400-40-03-.03
0400-40-03-.04
0400-40-03-.05
0400-40-03-.06

Tennessee Board of Water Quality, Oil and Gas
General Considerations

Criteria for Water Uses

Definitions

Interpretation of Criteria

Antidegradation Statement

Use Classifications For Surface Waters

0400-40-04-.01
0400-40-04-.02
0400-40-04-.03
0400-40-04-.04
0400-40-04-.05
0400-40-04-.06
0400-40-04-.07

Memphis Area Basin
Hatchie River Basin
Obion-Forked Deer Basin
Tennessee River Basin — Western Valley
Duck River Basin
Elk River Basin (including Shoal Creek)
Lower Tennessee River Basin (including Conasauga Basin)
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Board of Water Quality, Oil and Gas

9/18/2019

Commerce and Insurance

9/23/2019

Education, Board of

Education, Board of

9/24/2019

Alcoholic Beverage Commission

Monday, September 9, 2019

0400-40-07

0780-02-01

0520-01-07

0520-15-01

0100-03

0400-40-04-.08
0400-40-04-.09
0400-40-04-.10
0400-40-04-.11
0400-40-04-.12
0400-40-04-.13

Upper Tennessee River Basin
Clinch River Basin

French Broad River Basin
Holston River Basin

Lower Cumberland River Basin
Upper Cumberland River Basin

Aquatic Resource Alteration

0400-40-07-.01
0400-40-07-.02
0400-40-07-.03
0400-40-07-.04

General
Exemptions
Definitions
Permits

Electrical Installations

0780-02-01-.03
0780-02-01-.05

Approval of Electrical Products

Permits

Career and Technical Education

0520-01-07-.03
0520-01-07-.04

0520-01-07-.05

Career and Technical Education

Coordination and Supervision of Student Cooperative Work
Experience

Summer Employment in Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources

Public Records Request

0520-15-01-.01
0520-15-01-.02
0520-15-01-.03
0520-15-01-.04
0520-15-01-.05
0520-15-01-.06
0520-15-01-.07
0520-15-01-.08
0520-15-01-.09
0520-15-01-.10

Public Records Requests Generally

Definitions

Making Public Records Requests

Responding to Public Records Requests
Records Custodian

Redaction

Inspection of Records

Copies of Records

Fees and Charges

Aggregation of Frequent and Multiple Requests

Local Option Liquor Rules

0100-03-.10

Transporting and Delivery of Alcoholic Beverages
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